Individual Best Times (Masters)

Antony Corben - (2242) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:05.31
1:05.62
1:05.86
1:06.59
1:07.44
1:07.48

1:11.92

—_

112.46

-

13.77

-

114.27

-

:114.62

-

:115.92

-

:15.92

—_

:117.36

—_

17.91

-

119.27

-

:19.61
1:20.25
1:25.05
1:25.96
1:26.23
1:27.09
1:27.13
1:29.75
1:30.17
1:31.63
1:32.06
1:32.27

1:40.39

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:40.39
1:25.05
1:27.09
1:32.27
1:31.63
1:27.13
1:26.23
1:32.06
1:30.17
1:25.96
1:29.75
1:14.62
1:19.27

1:17.36
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391
386
381
369
355
354
293
286
271
266
262
249
249
235
230
218
216
211
177
171
170
165
164
150
148
141
139
138

107

107
177
165
138
141
164
170
139
148
171
150
262
218
235
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Swim
Date
30/10/05
02/11/02
30/10/04
27/10/07
21/10/01
29/10/06
29/10/11
26/10/12
24/03/13
29/10/10
24/10/15
20/06/15
20/06/15
06/09/15
28/02/15
03/10/15
03/05/15
07/09/14
29/10/21
12/03/17
02/03/19
02/10/21
31/03/19
04/03/17
25/06/17
27/04/19
08/07/18
18/09/21

25/06/22

Swim
Date
25/06/22
29/10/21
02/10/21
18/09/21
27/04/19
31/03/19
02/03/19
08/07/18
25/06/17
12/03/17
04/03/17
24/10/15
03/10/15
06/09/15

Meet

ASA National Masters Champs

ASA National Masters SC Champs

ASA Masters Championship 2004

ASA National Masters 2007

ASA National Masters SC Champs

ASA National Masters 25m Champ

BG ASA National Masters Meet

BG ASA Masters & Senior Meet

Royal Navy Open Masters Meet

BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2010

ASA National Masters 2015

Hampshire Masters Meet

Hampshire County Masters Meet

Barnet Copthal Swim Club Masters Sprint Meet
Bracknell Masters Open Meet

SER Short Course Masters 2015

Royal Navy Masters Open

Barnet Copthall Masters Sprints

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
16th Royal Navy Open Masters Meet 2017
Bracknell Masters 2019

South East Short Course Masters 2021
Gloucester Masters 2019

Bracknell Masters 2017

Hampshire County Masters 2017

FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019

Barnet Cophall Masters Distance Meet 2018
Hampshire Masters County Championships

Hampshire Masters County Championship

Meet

Hampshire Masters County Championship
Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
South East Short Course Masters 2021
Hampshire Masters County Championships
FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019

Gloucester Masters 2019

Bracknell Masters 2019

Barnet Cophall Masters Distance Meet 2018
Hampshire County Masters 2017

16th Royal Navy Open Masters Meet 2017
Bracknell Masters 2017

ASA National Masters 2015

SER Short Course Masters 2015

Barnet Copthal Swim Club Masters Sprint Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Barnet Copthal
Bracknell
Guildford
Millfield
Barnet
Sheffield
Millfield
Bracknell
Crawley
Gloucester
Bracknell
Portmouth
Horizon LC
Barnet
Portsmouth

Hampshire

Venue

Hampshire
Sheffield
Crawley
Portsmouth
Horizon LC
Gloucester
Bracknell
Barnet
Portmouth
Millfield
Bracknell
Sheffield
Guildford

Barnet Copthal

Licence

ASA056
ASA029
ASA048
MAS044
ASA020
MAS007
MAS275
MAS335
MAS402
MAS214
MAS570
MAS544
MAS548
MAS556
MAS517
MAS569
MAS530
MAS482
MAS924
MAS668
MAS821
MAS926
MAS834
MAS665
MAS689
MAS837
MAS774
MAS918
MAS964

Licence

MAS964
MAS924
MAS926
MAS918
MAS837
MAS834
MAS821
MAS774
MAS689
MAS668
MAS665
MAS570
MAS569
MAS556
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1:15.92 249 H 20/06/15 Hampshire Masters Meet Portsmouth MAS544 0
1:15.92 249 20/06/15 Hampshire County Masters Meet Portsmouth MAS548 0
1:19.61 216 F 03/05/15 Royal Navy Masters Open Millfield MAS530 0
1:17.91 230 28/02/15 Bracknell Masters Open Meet Bracknell MAS517 0
1:20.25 211 07/09/14 Barnet Copthall Masters Sprints Barnet MAS482 0
1:13.77 271 24/03/13 Royal Navy Open Masters Meet Millfield MAS402 0
1:12.46 286 26/10/12 BG ASA Masters & Senior Meet Sheffield MAS335 0
1:11.92 293 29/10/11 BG ASA National Masters Meet Sheffield MAS275 0
1:14.27 266 29/10/10  BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2010 Sheffield MAS214 0
1:06.59 369 27/10/07  ASA National Masters 2007 Sheffield MAS044 0
1:07.48 354 29/10/06  ASA National Masters 25m Champ Sheffield MAS007 0
1:05.31 391 H 30/10/05 ASA National Masters Champs Sheffield ASA056 0
1:05.86 381 H 30/10/04  ASA Masters Championship 2004 Sheffield ASA048 0
1:05.62 386 H 02/11/02 ASA National Masters SC Champs Sheffield ASA029 0
1:07.44 355 H 21/10/01 ASA National Masters SC Champs Sheffield ASA020 0
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